Eagle County Fairgrounds - Comin In Hot Productions (Eagle, CO) - 05/09/2025

Fri 3&Below Round Robin - 15 teams

: : Total First
Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 57.86 10 Chynoweth  Jayden
1 57.86 10 Kourlis Tom
2 59.84 10 Hutchins Amy
2 59.84 10 Kourlis Tom
3 54.11 9 Drager Charles
3 54.11 9 Kourlis Tom
4 56.72 9 Drager Charles
4 56.72 9 O'Brien Lilly

Fri 3&Below Round Robin - Individual Winners

First

Placing Last Name Amount Won
Name

1 Kourlis Tom $243.00
2 Hutchins Amy $162.00
Fri All Level Round Robin - 21 teams

: : Total First
Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 57.16 9 Braslin Heather
1 57.16 9 Graf Michelle
2 51.26 8 Braslin Heather
2 51.26 8 Chynoweth  Laramie
3 57.74 8 Chynoweth  Laramie
3 57.74 8 Hoyt Jessica
4 58.49 8 Braslin Heather
4 58.49 8 Graf Dustin
5 55.79 7 Chynoweth  Laramie
5 55.79 7 Graf Dustin

Fri All Level Round Robin - Individual Winners

) First
Placing  Last Name 1rs Amount Won
Name

Amount
Won

$0.00
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1 Graf Dustin $340.00
2 Chynoweth Laramie  $227.00

Eagle County Fairgrounds - Comin In Hot Productions (Eagle, CO) - 05/10/2025

Sat # 4 Non-Handicap - 33 teams
Total

Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name

1 109.56 10 Hill

1 109.56 10 O'Brien

2 95.8 8 Fuller

2 95.8 8 Smith

3 97.75 7 Carey

3 97.75 7 Hoyt

4 100.29 7 Hill

4 100.29 7 Smith

5 58.47 7 Graf

5 58.47 7 Graf

6 59.97 7 Fuller

6 59.97 7 Kourlis

7 38.12 4 Beno

7 38.12 4 Drager

Sat #12 Shootout - 20 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 114.12 19 Marsh

1 114.12 19 O'Brien

2 111.56 16 Chynoweth

2 111.56 16 Chynoweth

3 113.42 16 Hutchins

3 113.42 16 Marsh

4 100.91 15 Hoyt

4 100.91 15 O'Brien

5 91.33 14 Braslin

5 91.33 14 Hoyt

SAT #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 24 teams

First
Name
Jackie

Lilly
Megan

Patrick
Grant
Casey
Jackie

Patrick

Michelle

Dustin

Megan

Tom

Matt

Charles

First
Name
Laura

Lilly

Laramie
Jayden

Amy

Laura
Jessica
Lilly
Heather
Jessica

Amount
Won

$289.00
$289.00
$173.00
$173.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$630.00
$630.00
$420.00
$420.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Total First Amount

Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 104.6 15 Chynoweth  Jayden $168.00 3
1 104.6 15 Hoyt Casey $168.00 3
1 104.6 15 Hoyt Jessica $168.00 3
2 98.39 13 Beno Elli $112.00 2
2 98.39 13 Hutchins Amy  $112.00 2
2 98.39 13 Kourlis Tom  $112.00 2
3 108.09 11 Hoyt Casey  $0.00 1
3 108.09 11 Hoyt Jessica  $0.00 1
3 108.09 11 Smith Patrick  $0.00 1
4 112.32 10 Braslin Heather  $0.00 0.5
4 112.32 10 Chynoweth  Jayden  $0.00 0.5
4 112.32 10 Hoyt Jessica  $0.00 0.5

Sat Rookie #11 - 20 teams

Placing Total Time gecl)tﬁle Last Name 1\1;;::6 A@Zim Points
1 101.47 20 Chynoweth  Laramie $150.00 4
1 101.47 20 Chynoweth  Jayden $150.00 4
2 117.3 13 Chynoweth  Jayden $100.00 3
2 117.3 13 Kourlis Tom  $100.00 3
3 92.87 7 Chynoweth  Jayden  $0.00 2
3 92.87 7 Hill Jackie $0.00 2
4 109.23 6 Graf Michelle  $0.00 1
4 109.23 6 Graham Deana  $0.00 1
5 51.6 7 Hoyt Casey $0.00 0.5
5 51.6 7 O'Brien Lilly $0.00 0.5

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below HC - 24 teams

Total First Amount

Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 114.96 10 Carey Annette  $252.00 4
1 114.96 10 Micaletti Renee  $252.00 4
2 118.37 9 Drager Charles $168.00 3
2 118.37 9 Graf Dustin  $168.00 3



3 98.65 8 Carey

3 98.65 8 Hill

4 100.86 8 Braslin

4 100.86 8 Chynoweth
5 103.25 6 Carey

5 103.25 6 Hill

Sat Western Heritage All Levels - 11 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

1 106.15 16 Campanelli
| 106.15 16 Marsh

2 108.04 16 Marsh

2 108.04 16 Micaletti
3 97.21 12 Micaletti
3 97.21 12 Pellkofer

Annette
Jackie
Heather
Laramie
Grant
Jackie

First
Name
Steve
Laura
Laura
Renee
Renee

Michael

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$248.00

$248.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Eagle County Fairgrounds - Comin In Hot Productions (Eagle, CO) - 05/11/2025

Sun #8 Shootout - 23 teams

Placing Total Time Total Last Name
Cattle

| 109.42 20 Braslin

1 109.42 20 Hoyt

2 117.04 18 Braslin

2 117.04 18 Chynoweth

3 112.46 17 Hutchins

3 112.46 17 O'Brien

4 114.17 17 Hoyt

4 114.17 17 Kourlis

5 54.26 9 Carey

5 54.26 9 Hoyt

Sun Rated Youth - 10 teams

Total

Placing Total Time Cattle Last Name
1 113.9 13 Hoyt
1 113.9 13 O'Brien

First
Name
Heather
Jessica
Heather
Jayden
Amy
Lilly
Casey
Tom
Grant
Casey

First
Name

Kynlie
Lilly

Amount
Won

$725.00
$725.00
$483.00
$483.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$100.00
$100.00
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Sun Rookie #11 - 27 teams

Placing Total Time
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
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15
15
13
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Hoyt
Hoyt

Last Name

Beno
Carey
Chynoweth
Chynoweth
Carey
Graham
Chynoweth
Fuller
Carey
O'Brien
Carey
Hill

Kiley
Kiley

First
Name
Elli
Grant
Laramie
Jayden
Annette
Tam
Jayden
Megan
Annette
Lilly
Grant
Jackie

$0.00
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Amount
Won

$284.00
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